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Mombach/Am Polygon > Ginsheim/NeckarstraBBe
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9.07 10.07 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07
9.08 10.08 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08
9.09 10.09 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09
9.1110.11 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11
9.1210.1211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.4214.1214.42 15.1215.4216.1216.42 17.12 17.42 18.12
9.1410.14 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14
9.1510.1511.1511.4512.1512.4513.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15
9.16 10.16 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16
9.1710.17 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17
9.1810.18 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18
9.1910.19 11.19 11.4912.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19
9.20 10.20 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20
9.2110.21 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21
9.24 10.24 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24
9.26 10.26 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26

9.27 10.27 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27
9.29 10.29 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29
9.3110.31 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31
9.33 10.33 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33
9.34 10.34 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34
9.35 10.35 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35
9.37 10.37 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37
9.39 10.39 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39
9.4110.4111.4112.1112.4113.1113.41 14.11 1441 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41
9.4210.4211.4212.1212.4213.1213.4214.1214.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42
9.4310.4311.4312.1312.4313.1313.4314.1314.43 15.13 15.4316.13 16.4317.13 17.43 18.13 18.43
9.48 10.48 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48
9.4910.49 11.4912.1912.4913.1913.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49
9.50 10.50 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50
9.5110.51 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51
9.53 10.53 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53
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18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07
18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08
18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09

1.37
1.38
1.39

2.07
2.08
2.09

2.37
2.38
2.39

3.07
3.08
3.09

3.37
3.38
3.39

18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.
18.4219.1219.42 20.12 20.42 21.
18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.
18.4519.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.
18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.
18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.
18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.
18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.
18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20
18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21
18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24
18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 ‘

1121.4122.11 22.41 23.11
1221.4222.1222.42 23.12
14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14
1521.4522.1522.4523.15
16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16
17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17
1821.48 22.18 22.48 23.18
1921.4922.19 22.49 23.19

23.26

18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57
18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59
19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01
19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03
19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04
19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05
19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07
19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09
19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11
19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12
19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13
19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18
19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19
19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20
19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21
19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23
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9.07 10.07 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37
9.08 10.08 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38
9.09 10.09 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39
9.1110.11 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41
9.1210.1211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.4214.1214.4215.12 15.42 16.12 16.42
9.1410.14 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44
9.1510.1511.1511.4512.1512.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45
9.16 10.16 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46
9.1710.17 11.17 11.47 12,17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47
9.1810.18 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48
9.1910.19 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49
9.20 10.20 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50
9.2110.21 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51
9.24 10.24 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54
9.26 10.26 11‘.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56
11.27 11.57 12.27
11.28 11.58 12.28

11.30 12.00 12.30
11.3112.01 12.31
11.32 12.02 12.32

9.27 10.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57
9.29 10.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59
9.3110.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01
9.33 10.33 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03
9.34 10.34 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04
9.3510.35 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05
9.37 10.37 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07
9.39 10.39 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09
9.4110.4111.4112.1112.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 1441 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11
9.4210.4211.4212.1212.4213.1213.42 14.1214.42 1512 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12
9.4310.4311.4312.1312.4313.1313.43 14.1314.4315.1315.4316.13 16.4317.13
9.48 10.48 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18
9.4910.49 11.4912.1912.49 13.19 13.49 14.1914.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19
9.50 10.50 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20
9.5110.51 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21
9.53 10.53 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23
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17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07
17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08
17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09
17.1117.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11
17.1217.4218.1218.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12
17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14
17.1517.4518.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15
17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16
1717 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17
17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18
17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19
17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20
17.2117.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21
17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24
17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26

17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27
17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29
17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31
17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33
17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34
17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35
17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37
17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39
17.4118.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41
17.4218.1218.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42
17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43
17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48
17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49
17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50
17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51
17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53
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